TECHNICAL INFORMATION
EASYSLIDE
Information in this document is subject to change. Owing to continued product development, Rollco reserves the right to make alterations
without prior notice. Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information, but no liability can be accepted for any errors or
omissions.
All information and content included in this document, such as text, and images, are property of Rollco. Any reproduction, even partial, is
allowed only by written permission by Rollco.
3

Clearance and preload (if deviating from standard)
Expanded surface protection
Ordering example 1: SN35-290-430-770
Ordering example 2: SN35-290-430-770-K1-NIC
K/2 S (slider length)
T U T U
25 80 80 25
L (rail length) = (S+H+K)
H (stroke) K/2
Note: To ensure that all fixing holes of the rail are accessible, S must be < L/2 - K. To ensure proper smooth movement it is
necessary that H ≤ 7S
SN Version 1 with 1 slider
SN   -   35   -   290   -   430   -   770   -   K1   -   NIC
12
Technical Information Easyslide English 202210   Art.no. P4000-2ENTIORDER CODE
Product type
Size
Number of sliders
Slider length
Stroke of the individual sliders
Rail length
Clearance and preload (if deviating from standard)
Expanded surface protection
Ordering example 1: SN43-2x290-350-1330
Ordering example 2: SN43-2x290-350-1330-G1-NIC
If the individual slider lengths and/or strokes are different, please order according to ordering example 3.
Ordering example 3: SN28-1x200-300/1x250-415-1240
T U U T TUUT
K/2 K/2
25 80 80 80 80 80 25
L (rail length) = (2x (S+H) +K)
S (slider) H (stroke) S (slider)H (stroke)
Version 2 is a variant of version 1 with several independent sliders. The total load capacity is based on the
number of sliders in the rail and on their lengths.
For systems of versions 2 in size 63 with two independent sliders, the K dimension changes from 80 mm to 110 mm and for
each additional slider by another 30 mm.
Note: To ensure that all fixing holes of the rail are accessible, S must be < L/2 - K. To ensure proper smooth movement it is
necessary that H ≤ 7S
SN Version 2 with Multiple Independent Sliders
SN   -   43   -   2   -   290   -   350   -   1330   -   G1   -   NIC
13
Technical Information Easyslide English 202210   Art.no. P4000-2ENTI ORDER CODE
Product type
Size
Apparent length, S´ of the slider
Individual length of slider
Stroke
Rail length
Clearance and preload (if deviating from standard)
Expanded surface protection
Ordering example 1: SN63-850(370+290)-400-1330
Ordering example 2: SN63-850(370+290)-400-1330-K1-NIC
K/2
T U      U T
S1 slider
T    U       U    T
S2 slider
S´ H (stroke) K/2
25 80 80 80 80 25
L (rail length) = (S´+H+K)
Version 3 is a variant of version 1 with several synchronized sliders. The total load capacity is based on the number of sliders
in the rail. The length of the individual sliders can therefore vary.
Note: To ensure that all fixing holes of the rail are accessible, S must be < L/2 - K. To ensure proper smooth movement it is
necessary that H ≤ 7S
SN Version 3 with Multiple Synchronized Sliders
SN   -   63   -   850   -   (370+290)   -   400   -   1330   -   K1   -   NIC
ALWAYS THE RIGHT
SOLUTION AT THE RIGHT TIME.
With reliability, competence and
commitment Rollco rapidly delivers the
right solutions and components to
create safe and cost-effective automation
and linear movement.
Rollco AB
Box 22234
Ekvändan 17
250 24 Helsingborg
Sweden
Tel. +46 42 15 00 40
Rollco A/S
Skomagervej 13 E
7100 Vejle
Denmark
Tel. +45 75 52 26 66
Rollco Oy
Sarankulmankatu 12
33900 Tampere
Finland
Tel. +358 207 57 97 90
Rollco Norge AS
Industrigata 6
3414 Lierstrada
Norway
Tel. +47 32 84 00 34